2023/2024

South Garland HS - Softball (F) Varsity

South Garland Lady Titans

Jan 27

Jan 27

Feb 5

Feb 9

Feb 13

Feb 15

Feb 16

Feb 17

Feb 20

Feb 22

Feb 23

Feb 24

Feb 27

Mar 5

Mar 8

Mar 11

Mar 12

Mar 19

Mar 22

Mar 26

Mar 28

Apr 2

10:00 AM

11:30 AM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

6:30 PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

6:30 PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

12:30 PM

12:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

@ North Dallas

@ Bryan Adams

@ Skyline HS

@ West Mesquite

vs Skyline

@ TBA

@ TBA

@ TBA

@ Wylie

@ TBA

@ TBA

@ TBA

@ North Garland

vs Lakeview Centennial

@ Rowlett

vs Wylie East

@ Naaman Forest

vs Sachse

@ Garland

vs Wylie

vs North Garland

@ Lakeview Centennial

Forrester Fieldhouse

Mesquite Softball Complex

Lady Colonel Softball Field

Molina High School

Molina High School

Molina High School

Wylie High School

JJ Pearce High School

JJ Pearce High School

JJ Pearce High School

North Garland HS

Lady Colonel Softball Field

Rowlett High School

Lady Colonel Softball Field

Naaman Forest High School

Lady Colonel Softball Field

Garland Softball Field

Lady Colonel Softball Field

Lady Colonel Softball Field

Lakeview Centennial HS

North Dallas HS

North Dallas HS




Apr 5

Apr 6

Apr 9

Apr 12

Apr 16

6:30 PM

12:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

vs Rowlett

@ Wylie East

vs Naaman Forest

@ Sachse

vs Garland

Lady Colonel Softball Field
Wylie East High School
Lady Colonel Softball Field
Sachse

Lady Colonel Softball Field




